
106 Lbs

Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 2)
 Miller  Ryan

Blair 

 Vazirani  Grisham

Hill 

204

 Shea  CJ

GFA 

 Graham  Frederick

St. Benedicts Prep 

205

 Provo  Nico

GFA 

 Baker  jake

Wyoming Seminary 

206

 Petry  Christian

Exeter 

 Krumrine  Tom

Hill 

207

Ryan Miller
   Fall

CJ Shea
   Fall

216

Nico Provo
   Fall

Christian Petry
   Fall

217

Ryan Miller
   Fall

Nico Provo
   Fall 1:37

420
Ryan Miller

   Fall

Blair 

Nico Provo
   GFA 

Champion

2nd Place

Grisham Vazirani
   Hill 

Frederick Graham
   St. Benedicts Prep 

212

jake Baker
   Wyoming Seminary 

Tom Krumrine
   Hill 

213

Christian Petry
   Exeter 

Frederick Graham
   Fall 1:03

400

CJ Shea
   GFA 

jake Baker
   Fall 1:09

401

Christian Petry
   Fall 1:12

CJ Shea
   Fall :59

413 CJ Shea
   14-2

GFA 
3rd Place



113 Lbs
Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 2)

 Delviscio  Dayton

Malvern 

 Clayton  Felix

St. Benedicts Prep 

 Mastrogiovanni  Trevor

Blair 

 Shearer  Chanz

The Kiski School 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD-to-HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

 Mastrogiovanni  Trevor

Blair 

 Clayton  Felix

St. Benedicts Prep 

201

 Shearer  Chanz

The Kiski School 

 Delviscio  Dayton

Malvern 

202

Trevor Mastrogiovanni
   Fall 1:28

Dayton Delviscio
   5-2

round 1 round 4

 Mastrogiovanni  Trevor

Blair 

 Delviscio  Dayton

Malvern 

421

 Shearer  Chanz

The Kiski School 

 Clayton  Felix

St. Benedicts Prep 

422

Trevor Mastrogiovanni
   Fall

Chanz Shearer
   Fall

round 5round 2

 Mastrogiovanni  Trevor

Blair 

 Shearer  Chanz

The Kiski School 

218

 Clayton  Felix

St. Benedicts Prep 

 Delviscio  Dayton

Malvern 

219

Trevor Mastrogiovanni
   Fall

Dayton Delviscio
   FAll 1:18

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Mastrogiovanni, Trevor

Delviscio, Dayton

Shearer, Chanz

Clayton, Felix

Blair

Malvern

The Kiski School

St. Benedicts Prep

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

6

2

2

3

1

1

0

0

0

0
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Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 1)
 Coliaocco  Michael

Blair 
 BYE  

 
 Heck  Lincoln

Wyoming Seminary 
 Kroger  Jake

Malvern 

104

 Feola  Jonathan

St. Benedicts Prep 
 BYE  

 
 BYE  

 
 Bauer  nick

Wyoming Seminary 
 Stuart  Sam

GFA 
 BYE  

 
 BYE  

 
 Kreuzberg  Ethan

Hill 
 Boulware  Jaden

St. Benedicts Prep 
 BYE  

 
 BYE  

 
 Munch  Drew

Wyoming Seminary 

Michael Coliaocco
   BYE

Lincoln Heck
   17-2

105

Jonathan Feola
   BYE

nick Bauer
   BYE

106

Sam Stuart
   BYE

Ethan Kreuzberg
   BYE

107

Jaden Boulware
   BYE

Drew Munch
   BYE

108

Michael Coliaocco
   11-1

nick Bauer
   Fall 1:22

115

Sam Stuart
   12-1

Drew Munch
   Fall

116

Michael Coliaocco
   22-7

Drew Munch
   Fall 1:29

423
Michael Coliaocco

   13-3

Blair 

Champion

 BYE
    

Jake Kroger
   Malvern 

 BYE
    

 BYE
    

Jake Kroger
   BYE

Jaden Boulware
   St. Benedicts Prep 

112

 BYE
   

Ethan Kreuzberg
   Hill 

Jake Kroger
   7-5

Ethan Kreuzberg
   BYE

113

Jonathan Feola
   BYE

Lincoln Heck
   BYE

114

nick Bauer
   Wyoming Seminary 

Ethan Kreuzberg
   Fall

402

Sam Stuart
   GFA 

Lincoln Heck
   12-3

403

nick Bauer
   Fall :45

Lincoln Heck
   Fall 2:30

414Lincoln Heck
   8-3

Wyoming Seminary 
3rd Place

 BYE
    

 BYE
    

 BYE
    

 BYE
    

 BYE
   

Jonathan Feola
   St. Benedicts Prep 

 BYE
   

Lincoln Heck
   Wyoming Seminary 



126 Lbs
Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 1)

 Vincent  Austin

Hill 

 Stevens  Michael

Hill 

 Mastrogiovanni  Travis

Blair 

 Seyfried  Griff

GFA 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD-to-HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

 Mastrogiovanni  Travis

Blair 

 Vincent  Austin

Hill 

101

 Seyfried  Griff

GFA 

 Stevens  Michael

Hill 

102

Travis Mastrogiovanni
   Fall 

Griff Seyfried
   Fall 1:13

round 1 round 4

 Mastrogiovanni  Travis

Blair 

 Stevens  Michael

Hill 

424

 Seyfried  Griff

GFA 

 Vincent  Austin

Hill 

425

Travis Mastrogiovanni
   Fall

Austin Vincent
   3-0

round 5round 2

 Mastrogiovanni  Travis

Blair 

 Seyfried  Griff

GFA 

117

 Vincent  Austin

Hill 

 Stevens  Michael

Hill 

118

Travis Mastrogiovanni
   Fall

Austin Vincent
   Fall 1:45

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Mastrogiovanni, Travis

Vincent, Austin

Seyfried, Griff

Stevens, Michael

Blair

Hill

GFA

Hill

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

6

2

2

3

1

1

0

0

0

0
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Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 1)
 Madara  Michael

Blair 

 BYE  

 

 Smith  Matt

Belmont Hill 

 Johnson  Devionne

St. Benedicts Prep 

109

 Harkins  Dalton

Malvern 

 Mazurek  Lawrence 

Wyoming Seminary 

110

 BYE  

 

 Gorant  Kyle

Hill 

Michael Madara
   BYE

Devionne Johnson
   4-2

119

Dalton Harkins
   Fall

Kyle Gorant
   BYE

120

Michael Madara
   16-0

Kyle Gorant
   3-1

426
Michael Madara

   7-1

Blair 

Kyle Gorant
   Hill 

Champion

2nd Place

 BYE
    

Matt Smith
   Belmont Hill 

Lawrence  Mazurek
   Wyoming Seminary 

 BYE
    

Dalton Harkins
   Malvern 

Matt Smith
   BYE

404

Devionne Johnson
   St. Benedicts Prep 

Lawrence  Mazurek
   BYE

405

Dalton Harkins
   Fall 3:43

Devionne Johnson
   Fall

415 Dalton Harkins
   2-0

Malvern 
3rd Place



138 Lbs

Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 1)
 Robinson  Malcolm

Blair 

 BYE  

 

 Baez  Aaron

Exeter 

 Morth  Joel

Wyoming Seminary 

111

 Katsuyoshi  Niko

Wyoming Seminary 

 BYE  

 

 BYE  

 

 Hague  Henry

Malvern 

Malcolm Robinson
   BYE

Joel Morth
   Fall 1:10

121

Niko Katsuyoshi
   BYE

Henry Hague
   BYE

122

Malcolm Robinson
   7-1

Niko Katsuyoshi
   6-4 OT

427
Malcolm Robinson

   5-2

Blair 

Niko Katsuyoshi
   Wyoming Seminary 

Champion

2nd Place

 BYE
    

Aaron Baez
   Exeter 

 BYE
    

 BYE
    

Henry Hague
   Malvern 

Aaron Baez
   BYE

406

Joel Morth
   Wyoming Seminary 

 BYE
   

Henry Hague
   Fall

Joel Morth
   BYE

416 Joel Morth
   3-1

Wyoming Seminary 
3rd Place



145 Lbs

Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 3)
 Inncontera  Nick

Blair 

 BYE  

 

 Castillo  Angel

St. Benedicts Prep 

 Diaz  David

The Kiski School 

305

 Kane  Tim

Wyoming Seminary 

 Israel  Seth

Belmont Hill 

306

 BYE  

 

 Mendheim  Ibrahim

St. Benedicts Prep 

Nick Inncontera
   BYE

David Diaz
   Fall

313

Tim Kane
   Fall

Ibrahim Mendheim
   BYE

314

Nick Inncontera
   Fall

Tim Kane
   15-3

428
Nick Inncontera

   4-3

Blair 

Tim Kane
   Wyoming Seminary 

Champion

2nd Place

 BYE
    

Angel Castillo
   St. Benedicts Prep 

Seth Israel
   Belmont Hill 

 BYE
    

Ibrahim Mendheim
   St. Benedicts Prep 

Angel Castillo
   BYE

407

David Diaz
   The Kiski School 

Seth Israel
   BYE

408

Ibrahim Mendheim
   Fall 1:21

Seth Israel
   10-0

417 Ibrahim Mendheim
   Fall

St. Benedicts Prep 
3rd Place



152 Lbs

Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 3)
 Vallis  Colin

Belmont Hill 

 Loughney  Kade

Wyoming Seminary 

307

 Tasie-Amadi  Chimenum

Exeter 

 Roden  Kai

St. Benedicts Prep 

308

 Wright  Damon

St. Benedicts Prep 

 Pesquira  Xaver

Blair 

309

 Mitchner  Gavin

Wyoming Seminary 

 Hare  Wyatt

Hill 

310

Kade Loughney
   14-0

Chimenum Tasie-Amadi
   6-0

315

Xaver Pesquira
   5-0

Gavin Mitchner
   Fall

316

Kade Loughney
   Fall

Gavin Mitchner
   Fall

429
Kade Loughney

   13-3

Wyoming Seminary 

Gavin Mitchner
   Wyoming Seminary 

Champion

2nd Place

Colin Vallis
   Belmont Hill 

Kai Roden
   St. Benedicts Prep 

311

Damon Wright
   St. Benedicts Prep 

Wyatt Hare
   Hill 

312

Xaver Pesquira
   Blair 

Colin Vallis
   Fall

409

Chimenum Tasie-Amadi
   Exeter 

Damon Wright
   9-4

410

Xaver Pesquira
   9-1

Damon Wright
   3-2

418 Xaver Pesquira
   Fall

Blair 
3rd Place



160 Lbs
Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 3)

 Giallorenzi  Mike

Wyoming Seminary 

 Hull  Darwin

Wyoming Seminary 

 Parks  Terrance

St. Benedicts Prep 

 Lyskawa  Kevin

Exeter 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD-to-HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

 Hull  Darwin

Wyoming Seminary 

 Lyskawa  Kevin

Exeter 

301

 Giallorenzi  Mike

Wyoming Seminary 

 Parks  Terrance

St. Benedicts Prep 

302

Kevin Lyskawa
   5-2

Terrance Parks
   12-8

round 1 round 4

 Hull  Darwin

Wyoming Seminary 

 Parks  Terrance

St. Benedicts Prep 

430

 Giallorenzi  Mike

Wyoming Seminary 

 Lyskawa  Kevin

Exeter 

431

Terrance Parks
   18-8

Mike Giallorenzi
   Fall OT

round 5round 2

 Hull  Darwin

Wyoming Seminary 

 Giallorenzi  Mike

Wyoming Seminary 

317

 Lyskawa  Kevin

Exeter 

 Parks  Terrance

St. Benedicts Prep 

318

Mike Giallorenzi
   14-5

Terrance Parks
   15-6

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Parks, Terrance

Giallorenzi, Mike

Lyskawa, Kevin

Hull, Darwin

St. Benedicts Prep

Wyoming Seminary

Exeter

Wyoming Seminary

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

2

3

0

1

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 2)
 Ramirez  Julian

Blair 

 Steen  Zahnir

St. Benedicts Prep 

208

 Costello  Kyle

Wyoming Seminary 

 Shapiro  Harrison

Belmont Hill 

209

 Huribal  Armand

GFA 

 Augustin  Anthony

St. Benedicts Prep 

210

 Wanag  Tabor

Exeter 

 Pontone  Lusa

Belmont Hill 

211

Julian Ramirez
   Fall 1:24

Kyle Costello
   Fall 1:09

220

Armand Huribal
   Fall 1:09

Lusa Pontone
   8-0

221

Julian Ramirez
   Fall 2:48

Lusa Pontone
   8-0

432
Julian Ramirez

   12-2

Blair 

Lusa Pontone
   Belmont Hill 

Champion

2nd Place

Zahnir Steen
   St. Benedicts Prep 

Harrison Shapiro
   Belmont Hill 

214

Anthony Augustin
   St. Benedicts Prep 

Tabor Wanag
   Exeter 

215

Armand Huribal
   GFA 

Harrison Shapiro
   Fall 1:07

411

Kyle Costello
   Wyoming Seminary 

Tabor Wanag
   Fall :58

412

Harrison Shapiro
   5-3

Kyle Costello
   Fall

419 Kyle Costello
   Fall

Wyoming Seminary 
3rd Place



182 Lbs
Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 3)

 Senatus  Bena

Wyoming Seminary 

 Tarantino  Leo

Blair 

 Summers  Quinn

The Kiski School 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD-to-HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

 Summers  Quinn

The Kiski School 

 Tarantino  Leo

Blair 

303

 Senatus  Bena

Wyoming Seminary 

 BYE  

 

Leo Tarantino
   Fall

Bena Senatus
   BYE

round 1 round 4

 Senatus  Bena

Wyoming Seminary 

 Tarantino  Leo

Blair 

433

 Summers  Quinn

The Kiski School 

 BYE  

 

Leo Tarantino
   Fall

Quinn Summers
   BYE

round 5round 2

 Summers  Quinn

The Kiski School 

 Senatus  Bena

Wyoming Seminary 

319

 Tarantino  Leo

Blair 

 BYE  

 

Bena Senatus
   Fall :43

Leo Tarantino
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Tarantino, Leo

Senatus, Bena

Summers, Quinn

Blair

Wyoming Seminary

The Kiski School

2

1

0

0

1

2

4

2

2

1

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 3)

 Craft  Peyton

Blair 

 Beard  Michael

Malvern 

 Alexandre  Stanley

St. Benedicts Prep 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD-to-HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

 Alexandre  Stanley

St. Benedicts Prep 

 Craft  Peyton

Blair 

304

 Beard  Michael

Malvern 

 BYE  

 

Peyton Craft
   Fall

Michael Beard
   BYE

round 1 round 4

 Beard  Michael

Malvern 

 Craft  Peyton

Blair 

434

 Alexandre  Stanley

St. Benedicts Prep 

 BYE  

 

Michael Beard
   10-0

Stanley Alexandre
   BYE

round 5round 2

 Alexandre  Stanley

St. Benedicts Prep 

 Beard  Michael

Malvern 

320

 Craft  Peyton

Blair 

 BYE  

 

Michael Beard
   Fal :34

Peyton Craft
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Beard, Michael

Craft, Peyton

Alexandre, Stanley

Malvern

Blair

St. Benedicts Prep

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

2

1

1

0

0

0
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Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 2)

 Lagassee  Henry

Exeter 

 Trephan  Owen

Blair 

 Espinal  Cesar

St. Benedicts Prep 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD-to-HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

 Espinal  Cesar

St. Benedicts Prep 

 Lagassee  Henry

Exeter 

203

 Trephan  Owen

Blair 

 BYE  

 

Henry Lagassee
   8-2

Owen Trephan
   BYE

round 1 round 4

 Trephan  Owen

Blair 

 Lagassee  Henry

Exeter 

435

 Espinal  Cesar

St. Benedicts Prep 

 BYE  

 

Owen Trephan
   15-0

Cesar Espinal
   BYE

round 5round 2

 Espinal  Cesar

St. Benedicts Prep 

 Trephan  Owen

Blair 

222

 Lagassee  Henry

Exeter 

 BYE  

 

Owen Trephan
   Fall

Henry Lagassee
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Trephan, Owen

Lagassee, Henry

Espinal, Cesar

Blair

Exeter

St. Benedicts Prep

2

1

0

0

1

2

3.5

0

1 1 0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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Caruso Tournament 2017

Caruso Tourname Division    (on Mat 1)

 Correll  Kraig

Blair 

 Martino  Nick

Wyoming Seminary 

 Fenelus  Moses

St. Benedicts Prep 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD-to-HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

 Correll  Kraig

Blair 

 Fenelus  Moses

St. Benedicts Prep 

103

 Martino  Nick

Wyoming Seminary 

 BYE  

 

Kraig Correll
   Fall 1:18

Nick Martino
   BYE

round 1 round 4

 Martino  Nick

Wyoming Seminary 

 Fenelus  Moses

St. Benedicts Prep 

436

 Correll  Kraig

Blair 

 BYE  

 

Nick Martino
   Fall

Kraig Correll
   BYE

round 5round 2

 Correll  Kraig

Blair 

 Martino  Nick

Wyoming Seminary 

123

 Fenelus  Moses

St. Benedicts Prep 

 BYE  

 

Nick Martino
   8-3

Moses Fenelus
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Martino, Nick

Correll, Kraig

Fenelus, Moses

Wyoming Seminary

Blair

St. Benedicts Prep

2

1

0

0

1

2

2

2

1

1

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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